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Description

202307190002
14430

07/19/2023
08:59:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NAKOS
REALTY
COMPANY INC

202307190002
14440

07/19/2023
08:59:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SOUTHERN
INDUSTRIAL
SALES INC

202307190002
14460

07/19/2023
08:59:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OAKVIEW
ANIMAL
HOSPITAL PC

202307190002
14470

07/19/2023
08:59:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RIDGE CREST
HOMES LLC

202307190002
14480

07/19/2023
09:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

XPRESS
PARTNERS
LLC

202307190002
14510

07/19/2023
09:00:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DARKSIDE
MEDICAL LLC

202307190002
14500

07/19/2023
09:00:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JONES
ALEXANDER

202307190002
14490

07/19/2023
09:00:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GET PREMIER
GREEN LLC

202307190002
14520

07/19/2023
09:00:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOHLER INC

202307190002
14550

07/19/2023
09:00:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CARTER
DAVID

202307190002
14530

07/19/2023
09:00:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PLATINUM
HOODS LLC

202307190002
14580

07/19/2023
09:00:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DAVIS
PLUMBING
INC

202307190002
14610

07/19/2023
09:00:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MASTERS
TELECOM LLC

202307190002
14620

07/19/2023
09:00:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SSG SUB LLC

202307190002
14680

07/19/2023
09:00:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GOUGE
HOLDINGS
LLC

202307190002
14770

07/19/2023
09:00:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CREOLE
MOJO LLC

202307190002
14760

07/19/2023
09:00:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CLINT
BRADFORD
TIMBER CO

202307190002
14740

07/19/2023
09:00:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DAVLIN LLC



202307190002
14780

07/19/2023
09:00:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALLIED
PHARMACY
PARTNERS
LLC

202307190002
14790

07/19/2023
09:00:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ARHAAN LLC

202307190002
14810

07/19/2023
09:00:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VC
TECHNOLOGY
LLC

202307190002
14800

07/19/2023
09:00:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SOUTHEASTE
RN FOOD
MERCHAND
LP

202307190002
14850

07/19/2023
09:00:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
AUTO
ADJUSTERS
INC

202307190002
14840

07/19/2023
09:00:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SPEEDSOUTH
PERFORMAN
CE CTR LLC

202308280002
57290

08/28/2023
09:37:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MIDATLANTIC
COMPUTER
SOLUTIONS
LLC

202308280002
57300

08/28/2023
09:37:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SOUTHEASTE
RN FOOD
MERCHAND
LP

202308280002
57330

08/28/2023
09:37:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FORD DAVIS
ASSOCIATES
CHILD SVCS
LLC

202308280002
57320

08/28/2023
09:37:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FELVEY
MICHAEL

202308280002
57340

08/28/2023
09:37:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ABRAXAS
ENERGY
CONSULTING
LLC

202308280002
57310

08/28/2023
09:37:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VOLA LLC


