Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202307190002 14430	07/19/2023 08:59:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NAKOS REALTY COMPANY INC						Description
202307190002 14440	07/19/2023 08:59:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SOUTHERN INDUSTRIAL SALES INC						
202307190002 14460	07/19/2023 08:59:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OAKVIEW ANIMAL HOSPITAL PC						
202307190002 14470	07/19/2023 08:59:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RIDGE CREST HOMES LLC						
202307190002 14480	07/19/2023 09:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	XPRESS PARTNERS LLC						
202307190002 14510	07/19/2023 09:00:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DARKSIDE MEDICAL LLC						
202307190002 14500	07/19/2023 09:00:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JONES ALEXANDER						
202307190002 14490	07/19/2023 09:00:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GET PREMIER GREEN LLC						
202307190002 14520	07/19/2023 09:00:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOHLER INC						
202307190002 14550	07/19/2023 09:00:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CARTER DAVID						
202307190002 14530	07/19/2023 09:00:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PLATINUM HOODS LLC						
202307190002 14580	07/19/2023 09:00:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DAVIS PLUMBING INC						
202307190002 14610	07/19/2023 09:00:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MASTERS TELECOM LLC						
202307190002 14620	07/19/2023 09:00:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SSG SUB LLC						
202307190002 14680	07/19/2023 09:00:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GOUGE HOLDINGS LLC						
202307190002 14770	07/19/2023 09:00:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CREOLE MOJO LLC						
202307190002 14760	07/19/2023 09:00:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CLINT BRADFORD TIMBER CO						
202307190002 14740	07/19/2023 09:00:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DAVLIN LLC						

202307190002 14780	07/19/2023 09:00:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALLIED PHARMACY PARTNERS LLC			
202307190002 14790	07/19/2023 09:00:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ARHAAN LLC			
202307190002 14810	07/19/2023 09:00:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VC TECHNOLOGY LLC			
202307190002 14800	07/19/2023 09:00:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SOUTHEASTE RN FOOD MERCHAND LP			
202307190002 14850	07/19/2023 09:00:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA AUTO ADJUSTERS INC			
202307190002 14840	07/19/2023 09:00:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SPEEDSOUTH PERFORMAN CE CTR LLC			
202308280002 57290	08/28/2023 09:37:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MIDATLANTIC COMPUTER SOLUTIONS LLC			
202308280002 57300	08/28/2023 09:37:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SOUTHEASTE RN FOOD MERCHAND LP			
202308280002 57330	08/28/2023 09:37:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FORD DAVIS ASSOCIATES CHILD SVCS LLC			
202308280002 57320	08/28/2023 09:37:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FELVEY MICHAEL			
202308280002 57340	08/28/2023 09:37:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ABRAXAS ENERGY CONSULTING LLC			
202308280002 57310	08/28/2023 09:37:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VOLA LLC			